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762
785
747
739
750
764
704
792
753
765
748
736
701
706
709
791
794
787
702

KAIQUE DOMIGUES DA SILVA S.
NATANAEL GONZAGA
GEVANILDO PAULINO DA SILVA
FELIPE SIMOES GRANGEIRO
ISRAEL DOS SANTOS

MOACIR LIMA

ALEXANDRO SOARES PEREIRA
RAFAEL DA SILVA

JOAO BARRETO SANTIAGO
LEONARDO H. DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO IRINEU CORREA
FABIANO EL KASSIS
ALESSANDRO JOSE CONDE
ALVARO DE ARAUJO FERREIRA
RODOLFO COELHO DE OLIVEIRA
PEDRO LEMOS VELARDI
REGICLEBERSON DO CARMO G.
OTAVIO DE CASTRO RIBEIRO JR
ALEXANDRE HENRIQUE SILVERIO

22 Corrida Pedestre de laras Noturna
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6K MORADOR MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

20 M1624 - MP

43 M4044 - MP

41 M4044 - MP

36 M3539 - MP

51 M5054 - MP

47 M4549 1

48 M4549 2

40 M4044 1

56 M5559 1

36 M3539 1

42 M4044 2

37 M3539 2

46 M4549 3

51 M5054 1

49 M4549 4

18 M1624 1

47 M4549 5

40 M4044 3

49 M4549 6
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TVCOM RUNNING

Equipe
RUNNING IARAS
RUNNING IARAS
RUNNING IARAS
RUNNING IARAS
RUNNING IARAS

PERNAS SOLIDARIAS
RUNNING IARAS
RAJAR RUNNING IARAS
RAJAR RUNNING IARAS
RUNNING IARAS
RAJAR RUNNING IARAS
RUNNING IARAS
RUNNING IARAS
RUNNING IARAS
PERNAS SOLIDARIAS
RAJAR RUNNING IARAS
RAJAR RUNNING IARAS
RUNNING IARAS
RAJAR RUNNING IARAS

www.tvcomrunning.com.br

Liquido
00:25:28
00:26:38
00:26:39
00:30:25
00:30:34
00:30:35
00:30:37
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:31:04
00:32:10
00:35:23
00:35:27
00:41:56
00:47:23
00:47:46
00:47:51
00:47:54
01:06:56

Bruto
00:25:35
00:26:43
00:26:48
00:30:35
00:30:41
00:30:35
00:30:48
00:30:42
00:30:42
00:31:10
00:32:24
00:35:39
00:35:27
00:42:07
00:47:23
00:47:59
00:48:09
00:48:09
01:07:12



	2ª Corrida Pedestre de Iaras Noturna

